EPHRATA / MOSES LAKE to:

| :-‘J

FLT
622

333
755/334
625/626

235

132
622/602
754
316

333
755
625
235

Portland
DEPT ARV
10:20a 12:05p
PULLMAN / MOSCOW
9:05a 9:45a
12:55p 2:12p
2:45p 4:02p
5:10p 5:50p
Seattle / Tacoma
7:45a 8:30a
10:20a 12:00n
12:35p 1:36p
8:35p 9:20p
Spokane
9:05a 10:17a
12:55p 1:25p
2:45p 3:15p
5:10p 6:22p

PASCO to: Phone: 547-2432

Ephrata / Moses Lake

DEPT ARV
8:00p 8:30p
Portland
6:25a 7:45a
10:45a 12:05p
10:50a 11:45a
2:45p 3:40p
6:25p 7:45p
Seattle / Tacoma
10:40a 11:352a
10:45a 12:00n
3:10p 4:05p
3:10p 4:05p
8:00p 9:20p
Spokane
6:35a 7:12a
9:55a 10:56a
10:3ba 11:32a
2:30p 3:52p
5:05p 6:11p
Walla Walla
9:35a 9:52a
9:55a 10:12a
1:30p 1:47p
2:30p 2:47p
5:05p 5:22p
9:30p 9:47p
9:50p 10:07p
Yakima
6:25a 6:50a
10:45a 11:10a
6:25p 6:50p

FLT
316

832
602/622
834
826
838

422
602
324
724
316

521
323
723
605
827/327

833
323
825
605
827
529
839

832
602
838

Phone 754-2027
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FREQ
Sat only ™

ex Sat-Sun
Sun only*
Sat only™

ex Sat

ex Sat-Sun
Sat only ™

Sun only*
ex Sat

ex Sat-Sun
Sun only®
Sat only™
ex Sat

!

FREQ
ex Sat

ex Sat-Sun
Sat only ™
ex Sat-Sun
ex Sat

ex Sat

ex Sat-Sun
Sat only™®
ex Sat-Sun
Sun only*
ex Sat

ex Sat-Sun
ex Sat-Sun
Sun only*®
Sat only™®
ex Sat

ex Sat-Sun
ex Sat-Sun
ex Sat-Sun
Sat only*
ex Sat

ex Sat

ex Sat

ex Sat-Sun
Sat only ™
ex Sat

PORTLAND TO:

Phone 288-0242

Ephrata / Moses Lake

DEPT ARV
1:00p 2:40p
Pasco
8:15a 9:30a
12:30p 1:25p
1:00p 2:20p
4:05p 5:00p
8:30p 9:45p
Pullman / Moscow
1:00p 3:22p
2:55p 5:27p
Spokane
1:00p 3:15p
2:55p 4:40p
Walla Walla
8:15a 9:52a
12:30p 1:47p
1:00p 2:47p
4:05p 5:22p
8:30p 10:07p
Wenatchee
1:00p 2:17p
Yakima
8:156a 9:00a
1:00p 1:45p
2:55p 3:40p
8:30p 9:15p

PULLMAN/MOSCOW to:

Ephrata / Moses Lake

DEPT ARV
6:3ba 7:40a
9:00a 10:15a

11:10a 12:30p
7:20p 8:30p

Pasco
9:40a 10:32a
9:40a 10:37a
7:20p 7:50p
8:50p 10:40p

Portland
9:40a 11:45a
9:40a 12:05p

Seattle / Tacoma
6:3ba 8:30a
9:40a 11:35a
9:40a 12:00n
2:20p 3:56p
2:20p 4:20p
5:35p 7:15p
7:20p 9:20p

FLT
625

833
825
625/605
827
839

625/605
805/306

625
805

833
825
625/605
827
839

625

833
625
805
839

FLT
132
621/622
723/754
316

422
602
316

Stops
or via
2

[eNeNoNe)

FREQ
Sat only™®

ex Sat-Sun
ex Sat-Sun
Sat only ™
ex Sat

ex Sat

Sat only ™
ex Sat

Sat only*
ex Sat

ex Sat-Sun
ex Sat-Sun
Sat only*®
ex Sat

ex Sat

Sat only™®

ex Sat-Sun
Sat only ™
ex Sat

ex Sat

Phone: Pullman 332-2644

Moscow 882-0523

Stoqs
or via
1
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GEG
1

1
1
0
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634
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ex Sat-Sun
Sat only™
Sun only*
ex Sat

ex Sat-Sun
Sat only™
ex Sat

ex Sat-Sun

ex Sat-Sun
Sat only™®

ex Sat-Sun
ex Sat-Sun
Sat only™®
ex Sat

Sat only™®
ex Sat

ex Sat



PULLMAN / MOSCOW to: (Continued) SEATTLE / TACOMA to: (Continued)

Spokane Walla Walla
6:35a 6:57a 132 0 ex Sat-Sun 8:55a 10:12a 323 1 ex Sat-Sun
9:00a 9:22a 621 0 Sat only® 10:00a 11:30a 633 1 Sat only ™
9:55a 10:17a 333 0 ex Sat-Sun 12:20p 2:36p 905/324 GEG ex SatSun
11:10a 11:32a 723 0 Sun only™ 1:05p 2:47p 605 2 Sat only™
11:45a 12:07a 343 0 ex Sat-Sun 3:55p 5:25p 327 1 ex Sat
3:30p 3:52p 605 0 Sat only* 7:15p 8:40p 207 1 ex Sat
6:00p 6:22p 235 0 ex Sat 8:30p 9:47p 529 1 ex Sat
8:50p 9:12p 237 0 ex Sat Wenatchee
Walla Walla 6:45a 7:20a 201 0 ex Sat-Sun
9:40a 10:02a 422 0 ex Sat-Sun 10:00a 10:3ba 343 0 ex Sat-Sun
9:40a 10:02a 602 0 Sat only® 10:00a 10:35a 633 0 Sat only*
2:20p 2:42p 634 0 Sat only® 11:50a 12:25p 755 0 Sun only*
4:10p 4:32p 626 0 Sat only ™ 1:05p 2:17p 605/625 YKM Satonly™
5:35p 5:57p 306 0 ex Sat 3:556p 4:30p 327 0 ex Sat
10:45p 11:07p 528 0 ex Sat 5:30p 6:05p 555 0 ex Sat
Wenatchee Yakima
2:20p 3:10p 334 0 ex Sat 6:45a 7:52a 201 1 ex Sat-Sun
2:20p 3:36p 634 1 Satonly* 1:05p 1:42p 605 0  Satonly™
Yakima 7:15p 7:52p 207 0 ex Sat
6:35a 8:22a 132/202 GEG exSat-Sun
9:40a 11:10a 602 2 Satonly ™
DEPT ARV FLT orvia FREQ
Ephrata / Moses Lake Stops 7:10a 7:40a 132 0 ex Sat-Sun
DEPT ARV FLT orvia FREQ 9:45a 10:15a 622 0 Sat only*
8:15a 9:00a 333 0 ex Sat-Sun 12:00n 12:30p 754 0 Sun only™
11:50a 12:50p 755 1 Sun only® 6:50p 8:30p 316 2 ex Sat
1:05p 2:40p 605/625 YKM Satonly* Pasco
4:20p 5:05p 235 0  exSat 9:10a 10:32a 422 2 ex Sat-Sun
Pasco 9:10a 10:37a 602 2 Sat only*
8:5ba 9:47a 323 0 ex Sat-Sun 2:00p 3:02p 324 1 ex Sat-Sun
1:05p 2:20p 605 1 Sat only ™ 6:50p 7:50p 316 1 ex Sat
8:30p 9:22p 529 0 ex Sat 10:00p  10:40p 5005 0 ex Sat-Sun
Pullman / Moscow Portland
8:1ba 9:45a 333 1 ex Sat-Sun 9:45a 12:05p 622 3 Sat only *
10:00a 11:3ba 343 1 ex Sat-Sun 12:45p 2:30p 804 1 ex Sat
10:00a 12:02p 633 2 Sat only* Pullman / Moscow
12:20p 2:12p 905/334 GEG ex Sat-Sun 6:05a 6:27a 130 0 ex Sat-Sun
1:05p 3:22p 605 3  Satonly® 9:10a 9:32a 422 0  exSatSun
4:20p 5:50p 235 1 ex Sat 9:10a 9:32a 602 0  Satonly®
7:35p 8:45p 237 0 ex Sat 1:50p 2:12p 334 0 ex Sat
Spokane 3:40p 4:02p 626 0 Sat only ™
6:45a 8:50a 201 2 ex Sat-Sun 5:05p 5:27p 306 0 ex Sat
8:15a 10:17a 333 2 ex Sat Sun 6:50p 7:12p 316 0 ex Sat
8:55a 10:56a 323 2 ex Sat-Sun 10:15p 10:37p 528 0 ex Sat
10:00a 12:07p 343 2 ex Sat-Sun Seattle / Tacoma
11:50a 1:25p 755 2 Sun only*® 7:10a 8:30a 132 1 ex Sat-Sun
12:20p 1:30p 905 0 ex Sat-Sun 7:30a 9:36a 202 2 ex Sat-Sun
1:05p 3:52p 605 4 Sat only® 9:10a 12:00n 602 4 Sat only*
3:55p 6:11p 327 2 ex Sat 12:00n 1:26p 254 1 ex Sat-Sun
4:20p 6:22p 235 2 ex Sat 12:00n 1:36p 754 2 Sun only™®
7:15p 9:21p 207 2 ex Sat 2:00p 4:08p 324 2 ex Sat-Sun
7:35p 9:12p 237 1 ex Sat 6:30p 8:07p 208 1 ex Sat




SPOKANE to: (Continued)

|

Walla Walla
9:10a 10:02a 422 1 ex Sat-Sun
9:10a 10:02a 602 1 Sat only®
2:00p 2:36p 324 0 ex Sat-Sun
3:40p 4:32p 626 1 Sat only*
5:05p 5:57p 306 1 ex Sat
10:15p 11:07p 528 1 ex Sat
Wenatchee
7:30a 8:52a 202 1 ex Sat-Sun
9:45a 10:35a 622 1 Sat only ™
12:00n 12:45p 254 0 ex Sat-Sun
12:00n 12:50p 754 1 Sun only®
1:50p 3:10p 334 1 ex Sat
Yakima
7:30a 8:22a 202 0 ex Sat-Sun
9:45a 11:07a 622 2 Sat only ™
12:45p 1:37p 804 0 ex Sat
6:30p 7:22p 208 0 ex Sat

Pasco Stops
DEPT ARV FLT or via FREQ
6:00a 6:17a 832 0 ex Sat-Sun
10:10a 10:27a 723 0 Sun only®
10:15a 10:32a 422 0 ex Sat-Sun*
10:20a 10:37a 602 0 Sat only*®
2:20p 2:37p 826 0 ex Sat
6:00p 6:17p 838 0 ex Sat
Portland
6:00a 7:45a 832 2 ex Sat-Sun

10:20a 12:05p 602/622 YKM Satonly*
10:25a 11:45a 824 1 ex Sat-Sun
2:20p 3:40p 826 1 ex Sat
6:00p 7:45p 838 2 ex Sat
Seattle / Tacoma

6:20a 7:51a 520 1 ex Sat-Sun
10:15a 11:35a 422 1 ex Sat-Sun
10:20a 12:00n 602 2 Sat only*
2:45p 4:05p 324 1 ex Sat-Sun
2:45p 4:05p 724 1 Sun only**
2:50p 4:20p 634 1 Sat only ™

6:00p 8:07p 838/208 YKM ex Sat

6:10p 7:15p 306 0 ex Sat
Spokane
6:10a 7:12a 521 1 ex Sat-Sun
8:30a 9:22a 621 1 Sat only*
10:10a 11:32a 723 2 Sunonly®
10:20a 10:56a 323 0 ex Sat-Sun
3:00p 3:52p 605 1 Sat only ™®
5:35p 6:11p 327 0 ex Sat
8:45p 9:21p 207 0 ex Sat
Wenatchee
6:20a 7:05a 520 0 ex Sat-Sun
2:50p 3:35p 634 0 Sat only*



WALLA WALLA to: (Continued

Yakima
6:00a 6:50a 832" 1 ex Sat-Sun
10:20a 11:10a 602 1 Sat only*
6:00p 6:50p 838 1 ex Sat

WENATCHEE to: Phone 884-3529

Portland Stops
DEPT ARV FLT orvia FREQ
10:45a 12:05p 622 1 Sat only*
Puliman / Moscow
10:45a 11:35a 343 0 ex Sat-Sun
10:45a 12:02p 633 b Sat only*
Seattle / Tacoma
7:15ba 7:51a 520 0 ex Sat-Sun
9:00a 9:36a 202 0 ex Sat-Sun
10:45a 12:00n 622/602 YKM Satonly*
12:50p 1:26p 254 0 ex Sat-Sun
1:00p 1:36p 754 0 Sun only®
3:20p 3:56p 334 0 ex Sat
3:45p 4:20p 634 0 Sat only*®
6:15p 6:51p 556 0 ex Sat
Spokane
7:30a 8:50a 201 1 ex Sat-Sun
10:45a 12:07p 343 1 ex Sat-Sun
12:35p 1:25p 755 1 Sun only®
2:25p 3:15p 625 1 Sat only™®
4:40p 6:11p 327 1 ex Sat
Walla Walla
10:45a 11:30a 633 0 Sat only™
4:40p 5:25p 327 0 ex Sat
Yakima
7:30a 7:52a 201 0 ex Sat-Sun
10:45a 11:07a 622 0 Sat only™
Pasco Stops -

DEPT ARV FLT orvia FREQ
9:05a 9:30a 833 0 ex Sat-Sun
1:55p 2:20p 605 0 Sat only™
9:20p 9:45p 839 0 ex Sat

Portland
7:00a 7:45a 832 0 ex Sat-Sun
11:20a 12:05p 622 0 Sat only™
1:45p 2:30p 804 0 ex Sat
7:00p 7:45p 838 0 ex Sat

Puilman / Moscow
8:00a 9:32a 201/422 GEG exSat-Sun
1:55p 3:22p 605 2 Sat only™
3:50p 5:27p 805/306 GEG ex Sat
Seattle / Tacoma
8:30a 9:36a 202 1 ex Sat-Sun
11:20a 12:00n 602 0 Sat only™
7:30p 8:07p 208 0 ex Sat

YAKIMA to: (Continued)

Spokane
8:00a 8:50a 201 0 ex Sat-Sun
9:05a 10:56a 833/323 ALW exSat-Sun

1:55p 3:15p 625 2 Sat only™
3:50p 4:40p 805 0 ex Sat
8:00p 9:21p 207 1 ex Sat
Walla Walla
9:05a 9:52a 833 1 ex Sat-Sun
1:55p 2:47p 605 1 Satonly™
8:00p 8:40p 207 0 ex Sat
9:20p 10:07p 839 0 ex Sat
Wenatchee
8:30a 8:52a 202 0 ex Sat-Sun
1:55p 2:17p 625 0 Sat only™
Ly
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Seattle

Adult [23.00 |21.00 | 29.00 | 21.00 | 28.00 | 30.00 | 20.00 | 25.00
Stdt/Mil | 21.00 | 19.00 | 26.00 | 19.00 | 25.00 | 27.00 | 18.00 | 23.00
Child 17.00 | 16.00 | 21.00 | 16.00 | 21.00 | 22.00 | 15.00 | 18.00
Spokane
Adult [21.00 | 23.00 | 19.00 | 23.00 | 20.00 | 15.00 | 30.00
Stdt/Mil { 19.00 | 20.00 | 17.00 | 20.00 | 18.00 | 13.00 | 27.00
Child | 15.00 | 16.00 | 13.00 | 16.00 | 15.00 | 10.00 | 22.00
Portland
Adult {24.00 |23.00 | 29.00 | 22.00 | 28.00 | 30.00
Stdt/Mil| 22.00 | 21.00 | 26.00 | 20.00 | 25.00 | 27.00
Child | 19.00 | 18.00 | 21.00 | 17.00 | 21.00 | 22.00
Pullman
Adult 2400 |25.00 | 13.00 | 27.00 | 19.00
Stdt/Mil|22.00 | 23.00 | 11.00 | 23.00 | 17.00
Child [18.00 [ 18.00 | 8.00 | 18.00 | 13.00
Pasco
Adult |20.00 |20.00 | 12.00 |20.00
Stdt/Mil [18.00 | 18.00 | 10.00 | 18.00
Child {15.00 | 15.00 | 7.00 | 15.00
Yakima
Adult  |22.00 |22.00 |22.00
Stdt/Mil {20.00 | 20.00 | 20.00
Child |16.00 | 16.00 | 16.00
Walla Walla
Aduit  {25.00 (30.00
Stdt/Mil |23.00 |27.00
Child 20.00 | 22.00

Wenatchee
Adult  |13.00
Stdt/Mil | 11.00
Child 8.00

Children under 2 — No Charge.

All the above are reserved space and include 8%
Federal Transportation Tax.

The above fares apply only to direct flights or
connecting flights as shown in this timetable.



GENERAL INFORMATION

CHILDREN

Any child under two years of age not occupying a
seat will be carried free with each accompanying
ticketed passenger. Children must be at least seven
years of age to travel unaccompanied. It is suggested
that a child under 12 years of age carry with him the
name, address, and telephone number of the party
who is to pick up the child when he arrives at his
destination.

STUDENT-MILITARY

Any passenger with a current student or military
1.D. card is entitled to fly with confirmed reservations
at a discount.

RESERVATIONS
Reservations are recommended for all flights and
may be made directly through Cascade, your travel
agent, or any domestic or international airline.

CHECK-IN TIME

Due to new security regulations, we request that
all passengers check-in at least 30 minutes prior to
flight time. If a passenger has not checked in with an
authorized Cascade agent 10 minutes prior to flight
departure, reservations may be cancelled and resold.
Cascade Airways cannot be responsible for missed
flights or connections if a passenger fails to present
himself at the ticket lifting point at least 10 minutes
prior to the scheduled departure time.

BAGGAGE

Baggage up to 50 Ibs., normally 2 pieces plus brief
case or hand luggage will be carried free of charge.
Excess baggage may be carried space permitting at the
rate of $2.00 per -piece. Company liability is limited
to $200.00 per passenger unless a higher value is
declared and applicable charges are paid before
departure. Federal regulations require that all carry
on luggage must be placed under the passengers seat.

SCHEDULES

Cascade Airways will not be responsible for
damages resulting from failure to depart or arrive at
the times stated in this time table, nor for failure to
make connections with planes of another airlines or
this company, nor for cancellations beyond our
control when such action is deemed advisable. Sched-
ules and fares are subject to change without notice.
All times stated herein are local times.

EXPEDITE YOUR AIR CARGO

Air freight is carried on all flights with direct
connections to all major airlines. Check with Cascade
about our special mini-freight rates. Seattle Airport —
433-5585. Spokane Airport — 624-3131. In all other
cities call the Cascade Reservations number.
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